.



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000373914 3)))



H220003739143ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

> Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

To:

Account Name Account Number	-	CAPITOL SERVICES, 120160000017	INC.
Phone Fax Number		(855)498-5500 (800)432-3622	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

- AON 2207 LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN **SMART 5 INVESTMENTS LLC** Certificate of Status 0 17 177 1 ٦Ч Certified Copy ÷ 04 Page Count ÷ \$55.00 Estimated Charge ப . <u>.</u>

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

NOV 01 2022 K. Brumbley :

. '

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO				H22000373914		
ARTI	CLES OF C O	RGANIZATION F				
SN	ART.5 INVEST	MENTS LLC				
(Name of the Limites	Liability Compa A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears on our ri Lisbility Company)	verda)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number	bility Company	were filed on September 2	1, 2022	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:	·			:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited linb	lity company here:				
Rockstar Group Investments LLC						
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Lisbi	Ity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the eb	breviation "LLLC."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	3811 SW 129 Avenue		- 2 N		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	-	Miami, Florida 33175	·	V V	·	
The second second data and the second s		3811 SW 129 Avenue			EO	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	·	Miami, Florida 33175				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B			,			
			· · · ·			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re agent and/or the new registered office address		address on our records, g	nier the nam	is of the new register	<u>ed</u> .	
				-	. :	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Juan Carlos Q				;	
New Registered Office Address:	3811 SW 129			<u> </u>		
· · ·	•	Enter Florida street o	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	;	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Miami	Ciny	_, Florida	Zin Cude		
Den da and transfer Clanature (f shansing B		·				
New Registered Agent's Stanature. If chaosing R			16		h	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the r company hus been notified in writing of this c	er and complete stered agent as wgistered office	performance of my duth provided for in Chapter	es, and Lam 605, F.S. Or	familior with and , if this document is -	0 .e	
	u ·	Allina	1			
	tt Chi Juga	ing Registered Agent, <u>Sign</u> Carlos Quintana	Hurs of New R	entrund Artes		
· · ·				H220003739		

H22000373914

MGR = Man	inger horized Member			
Titk Name		Address	Type of Action	
AMBR	Quintano Family Holdings LLC	3811 SW 129th Avenue	🖸 Add	
		Miami, FL 33175	ORemove	
• .			Change	
			[] Add	
-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	🗇 Remove	
4 _ * -			Change	
<u> </u>		z: .	لىلەر 🖸 🛄	
			🖾 Remove	
			Change	
			🖸 Add	
_			CRemove	
			Change	
			bbA 🗆 🚬	
	. P		🖸 Remove	
- - #			Change	
			[] Auki	
			🛛 Remove	

•

D. If amending any o	other information, enter ch	ange(s) here: (Attach a	dditional sheets, if n	ecessary.)	
			· · ·		-
	······································	خرار 	•		
· · ·					-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u></u>
<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
· · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·		 .
	· · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-: ,
. 1. 1		······································			- .
			· · ·	• •	. ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~~~~~~	٤,		· · · ·	_
			•	i	_
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · ·	
	about the state of Min	· · · · · ·	. (90	itional)	~t
	other than the date of filing listed, the date must be specific and inserted in this block does not n		a or more than 90 days at	ter filine) Pursuant to 6	05.0207 (3)(b) sted as the
NDIE: II the date a	ve date on the Department of 5	state's records.		· · · ·	-
document's effectiv		· · · ·			
	, · ·			The Doub date of	
If the record specifics a	delayed effective date, but not	an effective time, at 12:01	z.m. on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day af	
	delayed effective date, but not		2.m. on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day af	TET UNC
If the record specifies a record is filed.		t an effective time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day af	TET UNC
If the record specifies a record is filed.	2			(b) The 90th day af	, ,
If the record specifics a record is filed.	2	2022	a.m. on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day af	ier une
If the record specifies a record is filed.	2	2022		(b) The 90th day af	ier une
If the record specifies a record is filed.	2	2022 And the for authorized represe Juan Carlos Quintana	nuarive of a member	(b) The 90th day af	ier une
If the record specifics a record is filed.	2	2022	nuarive of a member	(b) The 90th day af	ΥΥΥ UNC
If the record specifics a record is filed.	2	2022 And the for authorized represe Juan Carlos Quintana	nuarive of a member	(b) The 90th day af	ΥΥΥ UNC